
$153,696,896.03
AWARDED

NH-0002-06(032) / 108193301 
LEE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 9 miles on US 45 from Euclatubba Road to the 
Prentiss County Line
W. G. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
12051 HWY 4 E
RIPLEY, MS  38663 $6,989,278.00

NHPP-0008-03(057) / 108137301   
RANKIN COUNTY - Bridge Rail Replacement on US 49 N to I-20 W Flyover (Bridge No. 30)
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $3,193,601.40

STP-0008-04(067) / 108203301 & 108203302  
HOLMES COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 12 miles on US 49E from SR 12 at 
Tchula to the Leflore County Line and approximately 0.2 miles on SR 818 from US 49E to the 
Railroad Tracks
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $4,197,195.90

NH-0015-02(121) / 107664301   
WAYNE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 9.4 miles on US 84 from the Jones County Line 
East
WARREN PAVING, INC.
562 ELKS LAKE ROAD
HATTIESBURG, MS  39403 $5,347,096.80

STP-0022-01(086) / 108226301  
JASPER COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 20 miles on SR 15 from SR 18 to the 
Newton County Line
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
411 WEST OAK STREET
LAUREL, MS  39441 $7,545,722.00

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

February 9, 2021

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 26, 2021, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 
09, 2021, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2021 BROUGHT FORWARD:



NH-0022-04(065) / 108147301   
UNION COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 5 miles on SR 15 from the Pontotoc County 
Line to 0.02 miles North of Central Avenue
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $2,450,707.77

BR-0026-01(079) / 106114302  
NESHOBA COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 19 (Bridge No. 57.6)
W. G. YATES & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
5990 I-55 SOUTH
JACKSON, MS  39272 $1,280,339.80

IM-0055-03(094) / 107824301  
MONTGOMERY COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 12 miles of I-55 from the Carroll 
County Line to 2.5 miles South of Carroll County
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $20,900,825.96

STP-7305-00(011) / 108422301   
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Repair on Siwell Road over I-55 (Bridge No. 84.1)
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $514,745.00

STP-9419-00(001) / 108149301   
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Safety Rail Improvements on Chucky Mullins Drive over US 278
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
1210 DEAN RD.
NESBIT, MS  38651 $125,601.00

TOTAL AWARDED $52,545,113.63
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $206,242,009.66

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

NHPP-0055-04(110) / 108458301
PANOLA COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-55 over Long Creek (Bridge Nos. 237.7A & 237.7B)

BY MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR


	January 26, 2021 Letting 

